
 
Oxley Park Roundabout West
Snelshall West Steinbeck Crescent
Westcroft District Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Kingston District Centre
Walton Hall The Open University
Walnut Tree Walton High School

8
0505

--
0512
0531
0540
0555

--
0600

8
0535
0545
0553
0611
0619
0634

--
0640

8
0605
0615
0623
0641
0649
0704

--
0710

8
0635

--
0642
0701
0710
0725

--
0730

8
0705

--
0713
0731
0739
0754
0803
0810

8
0735

--
0743
0811
0819
0834
0843
0850

8
0755

--
0803
0831
0839
0854
0903
0910

8
0815

--
0823
0846
0854

--
--
--

8 8 8 8 8
0835

Then
at

these
mins

55 15 35

past
each
hour
until

1415
-- -- -- -- --

0842 02 22 42 1422
0901 21 41 01 1441
0910 30 50 10 1450
0925 45 05 25 1505

-- -- -- -- --
0930 50 10 30 1510

8
1435

--
1442
1501
1510
1527

--
1535

8 8 8 8 8
1455

Then
at

these
mins

15 35 55

past
each
hour
until

1635
-- -- -- -- --

1502 22 42 02 1642
1522 42 02 22 1702
1531 51 11 31 1711
1548 08 28 48 1728

-- -- -- -- --
1555 15 35 55 1735

8
1655

--
1702
1722
1731
1748

--
1755

8
1715

--
1722
1742
1751
1808

--
1815

 
Oxley Park Roundabout West
Snelshall West Steinbeck Crescent
Westcroft District Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Kingston District Centre
Walton Hall The Open University
Walnut Tree Walton High School

8
1735
1742
1747
1805
1814
1829

--
1835

8
1755
1802
1807
1825
1834
1849

--
1855

8
1815
1825
1835
1855
1904
1919

--
1925

8
1840

--
1847

--
--
--
--
--

8
1900

--
1908
1925
1933
1948

--
1955

8
1930

--
1938
1955
2003
2018

--
2025

8
2000

--
2008
2025
2033
2048

--
2055

8
2030

--
2038
2055
2103
2118

--
2125

8
2100
2110
2116
2135
2143
2156

--
2200

8
2200
2210
2216
2235
2243
2256

--
2300

8
2300

--
2307

--
--
--
--
--

1 Term Time Only

 
Walnut Tree Walton High School
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane
Walton Hall The Open University
Kingston District Centre
Fox Milne Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Westcroft District Centre
Oxley Park Roundabout West

8
0500
0512

--
0521
0527
0538
0547
0601
0605

8
0530
0542

--
0551
0557
0608
0617
0631
0635

8
0600
0612

--
0621
0627
0638
0647
0701
0705

8 1

0640
0652

--
0701
0708
0719
0725

--
--

8
0710
0723

--
0732
0741
0752
0759
0812
0815

8
0730
0743

--
0752
0801
0812
0819
0832
0835

8
0750
0803

--
0812
0821
0832
0839
0852
0855

8
0810
0823

--
0832
0841
0852
0859
0912
0915

8
0830
0842

--
0851
0900
0911
0918
0932
0935

8 8 8 8 8
0850

Then
at

these
mins

10 30 50

past
each
hour
until

1430
0902 22 42 02 1442

-- -- -- -- --
0910 30 50 10 1450
0917 37 57 17 1457
0928 48 08 28 1508
0937 57 17 37 1517
0952 12 32 52 1532
0955 15 35 55 1535

8
1450
1502

--
1510
1517
1528
1537
1552
1555

8 1

1510
1520

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

8
--
--
--
--
--

1548
1557
1612
1615

8 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

1610
1630
1635

8
1535
1547

--
1555
1602
1618
1628
1648
1653

8
1555
1607
1615
1623
1630
1640
1650
1710
1715

8
1615
1627
1635
1643
1650
1700
1710
1730
1735

8
1635
1647
1655
1703
1710
1720
1730
1750
1755

8
1655
1707
1715
1723
1730
1740
1750
1810
1815

 
Walnut Tree Walton High School
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane
Walton Hall The Open University
Kingston District Centre
Fox Milne Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Westcroft District Centre
Oxley Park Roundabout West

8
1715
1727
1735
1743
1750
1800
1815
1835
1840

8
1735
1745

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

8
1755
1807

--
1815
1822
1833
1845
1857
1900

8
1815
1827

--
1845
1851
1902
1915
1927
1930

8
1835
1845

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

8
1855
1907

--
1916
1922
1933
1945
1957
2000

8
1925
1937

--
1946
1952
2003
2015
2027
2030

8
1955
2007

--
2016
2022
2033
2045
2057
2100

8
2025
2035

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

8
2055
2107

--
2116
2122
2133
2145
2157
2200

8
2125
2135

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

8
2200
2212

--
2221
2227
2238
2245
2257
2300

8
2300
2310

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Oxley Park Roundabout West
Snelshall West Steinbeck Crescent
Westcroft District Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Kingston District Centre
Walnut Tree Walton High School

8
0635

--
0642
0700
0708
0723
0730

8
0715

--
0722
0740
0748
0803
0810

8
0735

--
0742
0800
0808
0823
0830

8
0755

--
0802
0820
0828
0843
0850

8
0815

--
0822
0840
0848
0903
0910

8
0835

--
0842
0900
0909
0924
0930

8 8 8 8 8
0855

Then
at

these
mins

15 35 55

past
each
hour
until

1735
-- -- -- -- --

0902 22 42 02 1742
0921 41 01 21 1801
0930 50 10 30 1810
0945 05 25 45 1825
0950 10 30 50 1830

8
1755

--
1802
1822
1830
1845
1855

8
1815

--
1822

--
--
--
--

8
1835

--
1842
1855
1903
1918
1925

8
1900

--
1908
1925
1933
1948
1955

8
1930

--
1938
1955
2003
2018
2025

8
2000

--
2008
2025
2033
2048
2055

8
2030

--
2038
2055
2103
2118
2125

8
2100
2110
2116
2135
2143
2156
2200

8
2200
2210
2216
2235
2243
2256
2300

8
2300

--
2307

--
--
--
--

8 Wavendon Gate to Westcroft and Oxley Park

through Kingston, Milton Keynes, and Snelshall West - Valid from Wednesday, July 2, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Walnut Tree Walton High School

Monday to Friday - Oxley Park Roundabout West

Saturday - Walnut Tree Walton High School



 
Walnut Tree Walton High School
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane
Kingston District Centre
Fox Milne Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Westcroft District Centre
Oxley Park Roundabout West

8
0610
0622
0631
0637
0648
0657
0711
0715

8
0650
0702
0711
0717
0728
0737
0751
0755

8
0730
0742
0751
0757
0808
0817
0831
0835

8
0750
0802
0811
0817
0828
0837
0851
0855

8
0810
0822
0831
0837
0848
0857
0911
0914

8
0830
0842
0851
0857
0908
0917
0932
0935

8 8 8 8 8
0850

Then
at

these
mins

10 30 50

past
each
hour
until

1630
0902 22 42 02 1642
0910 30 50 10 1650
0917 37 57 17 1657
0928 48 08 28 1708
0937 57 17 37 1717
0952 12 32 52 1732
0955 15 35 55 1735

8
1650
1702
1710
1717
1728
1737
1752
1755

8
1710
1722
1730
1737
1748
1757
1812
1815

8
1730
1742
1750
1757
1808
1821
1832
1835

8
1750
1802
1810
1817
1828
1840
1852
1855

8
1810
1820

--
--
--
--
--
--

8
1830
1842
1851
1857
1908
1915
1927
1930

8
1855
1907
1916
1922
1933
1945
1957
2000

8
1925
1937
1946
1952
2003
2015
2027
2030

8
1955
2007
2016
2022
2033
2045
2057
2100

8
2025
2035

--
--
--
--
--
--

8
2055
2107
2116
2122
2133
2145
2157
2200

8
2125
2135

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Walnut Tree Walton High School
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane
Kingston District Centre
Fox Milne Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Westcroft District Centre
Oxley Park Roundabout West

8
2200
2212
2221
2227
2238
2245
2257
2300

8
2300
2310

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Oxley Park Roundabout West
Westcroft District Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Kingston District Centre
Walnut Tree Walton High School

8
0907
0915
0932
0940
0955
1000

8 8 8 8
1007

Then
at

these
mins

37 07

past
each
hour
until

1637
1015 45 15 1645
1032 02 32 1702
1040 10 40 1710
1055 25 55 1725
1100 30 00 1730

8
1707
1715
1732
1740
1755
1800

8
1807
1815
1832
1840
1855
1900

8
1907
1915
1932
1940
1955
2000

8
2007
2015
2032
2040
2055
2100

8
2107
2115

--
--
--
--

 
Walnut Tree Walton High School
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane
Kingston District Centre
Fox Milne Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Westcroft District Centre
Oxley Park Roundabout West

8
0900
0912
0920
0927
0938
0949
1004
1007

8 8 8 8
0930

Then
at

these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1500
0942 12 42 1512
0950 20 50 1520
0957 27 57 1527
1008 38 08 1538
1019 49 19 1549
1034 04 34 1604
1037 07 37 1607

8
1530
1542
1550
1557
1608
1619
1634
1637

8
1600
1612

--
--
--
--
--
--

8
1630
1642
1650
1657
1708
1719
1734
1737

8
1700
1712
1720
1727
1738
1749
1804
1807

8
1730
1742

--
--
--
--
--
--

8
1800
1812
1820
1827
1838
1849
1904
1907

8
1900
1912
1920
1927
1938
1949
2004
2007

8
2000
2012
2020
2027
2038
2049
2104
2107

8
2100
2112

--
--
--
--
--
--

Saturday - Oxley Park Roundabout West

Sunday - Walnut Tree Walton High School

Sunday - Oxley Park Roundabout West


	Monday to Friday - Walnut Tree Walton High School
	Monday to Friday - Oxley Park Roundabout West
	Saturday - Walnut Tree Walton High School
	Saturday - Oxley Park Roundabout West
	Sunday - Walnut Tree Walton High School
	Sunday - Oxley Park Roundabout West

