

8 Wavendon Gate to Westcroft and Oxley Park

through Kingston, Milton Keynes, and Snelshall West - Valid from Wednesday, July 2, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Walnut Tree Walton High School

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8						
Oxley Park Roundabout West	0505	0535	0605	0635	0705	0735	0755	0815	0835				55	15	35	1415	1435	1455	15	35	55	1635	1655	1715				
Snelshall West Steinbeck Crescent	--	0545	0615	--	--	--	--	--	--				--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--				
Westcroft District Centre	0512	0553	0623	0642	0713	0743	0803	0823	0842				02	22	42	1422	1442	1502	22	42	02	1642	1702	1722				
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0531	0611	0641	0701	0731	0811	0831	0846	0901	Then at these mins			21	41	01	past each hour until	1441	1501	1522	Then at these mins	42	02	22	past each hour until	1702	1722	1742	
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0540	0619	0649	0710	0739	0819	0839	0854	0910			30	50	10							51	11	31					
Kingston District Centre	0555	0634	0704	0725	0754	0834	0854	--	0925			45	05	25	until	1505	1527	1548				08	28	48	until	1728	1748	1808
Walton Hall The Open University	--	--	--	--	0803	0843	0903	--	--			--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--		
Walnut Tree Walton High School	0600	0640	0710	0730	0810	0850	0910	--	0930			50	10	30				1510	1535	1555	15	35	55	1735	1755	1815		

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
Oxley Park Roundabout West	1735	1755	1815	1840	1900	1930	2000	2030	2100	2200	2300
Snelshall West Steinbeck Crescent	1742	1802	1825	--	--	--	--	--	2110	2210	--
Westcroft District Centre	1747	1807	1835	1847	1908	1938	2008	2038	2116	2216	2307
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1805	1825	1855	--	1925	1955	2025	2055	2135	2235	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1814	1834	1904	--	1933	2003	2033	2103	2143	2243	--
Kingston District Centre	1829	1849	1919	--	1948	2018	2048	2118	2156	2256	--
Walton Hall The Open University	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
Walnut Tree Walton High School	1835	1855	1925	--	1955	2025	2055	2125	2200	2300	--

Monday to Friday - Oxley Park Roundabout West

	8	8	8	8 ¹	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8 ¹	8	8 ¹	8	8	8	8	8						
Walnut Tree Walton High School	0500	0530	0600	0640	0710	0730	0750	0810	0830	0850	10	30	50	1430	1450	1510	--	--	1535	1555	1615	1635	1655						
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane	0512	0542	0612	0652	0723	0743	0803	0823	0842	0902	22	42	02	1442	1502	1520	--	--	1547	1607	1627	1647	1707						
Walton Hall The Open University	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1615	1635	1655	1715						
Kingston District Centre	0521	0551	0621	0701	0732	0752	0812	0832	0851	0910	Then at these mins	30	50	10	past each hour until	1450	1510	--	--	--	1555	1623	1643	1703	1723				
Fox Milne Roundabout West	0527	0557	0627	0708	0741	0801	0821	0841	0900	0917				37	57	17				1457	1517	--	--	--	1602	1630	1650	1710	1730
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0538	0608	0638	0719	0752	0812	0832	0852	0911	0928				48	08	28	until	1508	1528	--	1548	--	1618	1640	1700	1720	1740		
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0547	0617	0647	0725	0759	0819	0839	0859	0918	0937				57	17	37				1517	1537	--	1557	1610	1628	1650	1710	1730	1750
Westcroft District Centre	0601	0631	0701	--	0812	0832	0852	0912	0932	0952				12	32	52				1532	1552	--	1612	1630	1648	1710	1730	1750	1810
Oxley Park Roundabout West	0605	0635	0705	--	0815	0835	0855	0915	0935	0955				15	35	55				1535	1555	--	1615	1635	1653	1715	1735	1755	1815

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
Walnut Tree Walton High School	1715	1735	1755	1815	1835	1855	1925	1955	2025	2055	2125	2200	2300
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane	1727	1745	1807	1827	1845	1907	1937	2007	2035	2107	2135	2212	2310
Walton Hall The Open University	1735	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
Kingston District Centre	1743	--	1815	1845	--	1916	1946	2016	--	2116	--	2221	--
Fox Milne Roundabout West	1750	--	1822	1851	--	1922	1952	2022	--	2122	--	2227	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1800	--	1833	1902	--	1933	2003	2033	--	2133	--	2238	--
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1815	--	1845	1915	--	1945	2015	2045	--	2145	--	2245	--
Westcroft District Centre	1835	--	1857	1927	--	1957	2027	2057	--	2157	--	2257	--
Oxley Park Roundabout West	1840	--	1900	1930	--	2000	2030	2100	--	2200	--	2300	--

¹ Term Time Only

Saturday - Walnut Tree Walton High School

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8							
Oxley Park Roundabout West	0635	0715	0735	0755	0815	0835	0855	15	35	55	1735	1755	1815	1835	1900	1930	2000	2030	2100	2200	2300						
Snelshall West Steinbeck Crescent	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	2110	2210	--						
Westcroft District Centre	0642	0722	0742	0802	0822	0842	0902	Then at these mins	22	42	02	past each hour until	1742	1802	1822	1842	1908	1938	2008	2038	2116	2216	2307				
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0700	0740	0800	0820	0840	0900	0921				41	01	21				1801	1822	--	1855	1925	1955	2025	2055	2135	2235	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0708	0748	0808	0828	0848	0909	0930				50	10	30				1810	1830	--	1903	1933	2003	2033	2103	2143	2243	--
Kingston District Centre	0723	0803	0823	0843	0903	0924	0945				05	25	45				1825	1845	--	1918	1948	2018	2048	2118	2156	2256	--
Walnut Tree Walton High School	0730	0810	0830	0850	0910	0930	0950				10	30	50				1830	1855	--	1925	1955	2025	2055	2125	2200	2300	--

Saturday - Oxley Park Roundabout West

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
Walnut Tree Walton High School	0610	0650	0730	0750	0810	0830	0850	10	30	50	1630	1650	1710	1730	1750	1810	1830	1855	1925	1955	2025	2055	2125
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane	0622	0702	0742	0802	0822	0842	0902	22	42	02	1642	1702	1722	1742	1802	1820	1842	1907	1937	2007	2035	2107	2135
Kingston District Centre	0631	0711	0751	0811	0831	0851	0910	30	50	10	1650	1710	1730	1750	1810	--	1851	1916	1946	2016	--	2116	--
Fox Milne Roundabout West	0637	0717	0757	0817	0837	0857	0917	37	57	17	1657	1717	1737	1757	1817	--	1857	1922	1952	2022	--	2122	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0648	0728	0808	0828	0848	0908	0928	48	08	28	1708	1728	1748	1808	1828	--	1908	1933	2003	2033	--	2133	--
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0657	0737	0817	0837	0857	0917	0937	57	17	37	1717	1737	1757	1821	1840	--	1915	1945	2015	2045	--	2145	--
Westcroft District Centre	0711	0751	0831	0851	0911	0932	0952	12	32	52	1732	1752	1812	1832	1852	--	1927	1957	2027	2057	--	2157	--
Oxley Park Roundabout West	0715	0755	0835	0855	0914	0935	0955	15	35	55	1735	1755	1815	1835	1855	--	1930	2000	2030	2100	--	2200	--

	8	8
Walnut Tree Walton High School	2200	2300
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane	2212	2310
Kingston District Centre	2221	--
Fox Milne Roundabout West	2227	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	2238	--
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	2245	--
Westcroft District Centre	2257	--
Oxley Park Roundabout West	2300	--

Sunday - Walnut Tree Walton High School

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
Oxley Park Roundabout West	0907	1007	37	07	1637	1707	1807	1907	2007	2107
Westcroft District Centre	0915	1015	45	15	1645	1715	1815	1915	2015	2115
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0932	1032	02	32	1702	1732	1832	1932	2032	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0940	1040	10	40	1710	1740	1840	1940	2040	--
Kingston District Centre	0955	1055	25	55	1725	1755	1855	1955	2055	--
Walnut Tree Walton High School	1000	1100	30	00	1730	1800	1900	2000	2100	--

Sunday - Oxley Park Roundabout West

	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
Walnut Tree Walton High School	0900	0930	00	30	1500	1530	1600	1630	1700	1730	1800	1900	2000	2100
Wavendon Gate Dixie Lane	0912	0942	12	42	1512	1542	1612	1642	1712	1742	1812	1912	2012	2112
Kingston District Centre	0920	0950	20	50	1520	1550	--	1650	1720	--	1820	1920	2020	--
Fox Milne Roundabout West	0927	0957	27	57	1527	1557	--	1657	1727	--	1827	1927	2027	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0938	1008	38	08	1538	1608	--	1708	1738	--	1838	1938	2038	--
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0949	1019	49	19	1549	1619	--	1719	1749	--	1849	1949	2049	--
Westcroft District Centre	1004	1034	04	34	1604	1634	--	1734	1804	--	1904	2004	2104	--
Oxley Park Roundabout West	1007	1037	07	37	1607	1637	--	1737	1807	--	1907	2007	2107	--